LASER Entry Level Diploma in Participating in Learning (Entry 2)
Qualification Number: 600/9519/2

|| aser

Learning Awards

Rules of Combination:

To achieve the Laser Entry Level Diploma in Participating in Learning (Entry 2) the learner must achieve a minimum of 37 credits.
The credits may be taken from any combination of units.

Ofqual Unit Unit
LASER Unit Code q Unit Title Unit Description Credit Unit Level
Code
Value
WJB285 K/503/4629 Art & Design - Ceramics Art and Related 4 Entry 2
WJB286 D/503/4627 Art & Design - Graphic Design Art and Related 4 Entry 2
WJB287 H/503/a631 't & Design -Painting & Art and Related 4 Entry 2
Drawing
WJB288 M/503/4633 Art & Design - Photography Art and Related 4 Entry 2
WJB289 R/503/4639 Art & Design - Printmaking Art and Related 4 Entry 2
WIJB290 L/503/4641 Art & Design - Textiles Art and Related 4 Entry 2
WJB291 v/503/a6a3 At &Design-Three Art and Related 4 Entry 2
Dimensional Studies
WJB225 T/503/6503 ~ Creating APrint Media Art and Related 4 Entry 2
Product
WJB293 M/503/3997 ' eating AnAudio-Visual Art and Related 4 Entry 2
Sequence
Design And Technology —
WIB294 H/602/1291 Health And Safety Art and Related 3 Entry 2
Design And Technology-
WJB295 K/601/3676 Designing And Modelling Art and Related 4 Entry 2
Design And Technology-
WIB296 R/601/5308 Making A Product Art and Related 4 Entry 2
WJB297 L/602/09as  Desien And Technology- Art and Related 3 Entry 2
Planning
WJB300 D/503/3204 Exploring Advertising Art and Related Entry 2
WIJB301 R/503/9193 Exploring Art Art and Related 3 Entry 2
Plan, Advertise And Present
WIJB198 A/503/4635 An Art & Design Exhibition Art and Related 2 Entry 2
WJB304 1/503/4637 Present An Art & Design Art and Related 2 Entry 2
Evaluation
WJB195 p/s03/2778  MVself WithinThe Citizenship 2 Entry 2
Community
Recycling And Managing o, .
WJB201 T/503/9171 Packaging Waste Citizenship 2 Entry 2
WJB202 F/601/5286 Road User And The Law Citizenship 2 Entry 2
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http://www.laser-awards.org.uk/
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Art-Design-Ceramics-E2-WJB285.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Art-Design-Graphic-Design-E2-WJB286.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Art-Design-Painting-Drawing-E2-WJB287.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Art-Design-Painting-Drawing-E2-WJB287.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Art-Design-Photography-E2-WJB288.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Art-Design-Printmaking-E2-WJB289.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Art-Design-Textiles-E2-WJB290.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Art-Design-Three-Dimensional-Studies-E2-WJB291.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Art-Design-Three-Dimensional-Studies-E2-WJB291.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Creating-A-Print-Media-Product-E2-WJB225.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Creating-A-Print-Media-Product-E2-WJB225.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Creating-An-Audio-Visual-Sequence-E2-WJB293.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Creating-An-Audio-Visual-Sequence-E2-WJB293.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Design-And-Technology-–-Health-And-Safety-E2-WJB294.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Design-And-Technology-–-Health-And-Safety-E2-WJB294.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Design-And-Technology-Designing-And-Modelling-E2-WJB295.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Design-And-Technology-Designing-And-Modelling-E2-WJB295.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Design-And-Technology-Making-A-Product-E2-WJB296.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Design-And-Technology-Making-A-Product-E2-WJB296.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Design-And-Technology-Planning-E2-WJB297.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Design-And-Technology-Planning-E2-WJB297.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Exploring-Advertising-E2-WJB300.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Exploring-Art-E2-WJB301.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Plan-Advertise-And-Present-An-Art-Design-Exhibition-E2-WJB198.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Plan-Advertise-And-Present-An-Art-Design-Exhibition-E2-WJB198.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Present-An-Art-Design-Evaluation-E2-WJB304.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Present-An-Art-Design-Evaluation-E2-WJB304.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Myself-Within-The-Community-E2-WJB195.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Myself-Within-The-Community-E2-WJB195.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Recycling-And-Managing-Packaging-Waste-E2-WJB201.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Recycling-And-Managing-Packaging-Waste-E2-WJB201.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Road-User-And-The-Law-E2-WJB202.pdf

LASER Entry Level Diploma in Participating in Learning (Entry 2)
Qualification Number: 600/9519/2

|| aser
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Ofqual Unit unit
LASER Unit Code q Unit Title Unit Description Credit Unit Level
Code
Value
WJB265 A/503/3985 | 2King ARoleln Society in Citizenship 3 Entry 2
The UK
WJB207 H/503/3081  ContributeToThe Creation OF ' p 4 Related 5 Entry 2
A Group Drama Presentation
WJB208 K/503/3979  ContributingTo A Dramatic Drama and Related 4 Entry 2
Improvisation
WIB226 F/503/3194 Creating Narratives Drama and Related 3 Entry 2
WJB209 F/503/9173 Exploring Dance Drama and Related Entry 2
WIJB302 Y/503/3203 Exploring Film Genres Drama and Related 4 Entry 2
WJB217 D/s03/3g77  Using The BodyIn A Dramatic Drama and Related 3 Entry 2
Context
WJB218 R/503/3975  °n& The Voice In A Dramatic Drama and Related 3 Entry 2
Context
WIB227 D/504/3442 Discussion Skills English 2 Entry 2
Exploring Events And
WJB229 L/503/3196 Characters In Audio/Visual English 3 Entry 2
Texts
WIJB230 Y/503/3198 Exploring Narratives English 3 Entry 2
WJB231 1/503/3200 Exploring Poetry English 2 Entry 2
WJB232 K/503/3190 Exploring Shakespeare English 3 Entry 2
WIJB247 L/504/3517 Preparing To Write English 3 Entry 2
WJB248 F/504/3479 Reading For A Purpose English 3 Entry 2
WJB249 A/504/3500 Reading For Information English 3 Entry 2
WIJB262 F/504/3465 Strategies For Reading English 2 Entry 2
WJB283 Y/504/3441 Writing With Meaning English 3 Entry 2
WJB174 Y/503/4657 Being A Tourist In A French French 3 Entry 2
Speaking Country
Introducing Self, Family And
WIJB237 1/503/4668 Eriends In French French 3 Entry 2
Using French To Discuss
WIJB271 D/503/4661 Where People Live French 3 Entry 2
Introduction To Cultivating .
WJB186 T/502/3990 Plant Cuttings Gardening 3 Entry 2
WJB188 T/601/3373 Introduction To Plant Care Gardening 3 Entry 2
Introduction To Potting Up
WJB189 H/600/0277 Rooted Cuttings, Large Gardening 2 Entry 2
Seedlings Or Plugs By Hand
Introduction To Sowing Seed
WJB190 L/600/0287 ntroduction 1o SOWIng see Gardening 2 Entry 2

Indoors In Containers
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http://www.laser-awards.org.uk/
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Taking-A-Role-In-Society-In-The-UK-E2-WJB265.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Taking-A-Role-In-Society-In-The-UK-E2-WJB265.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Contribute-To-The-Creation-Of-A-Group-Drama-Presentation-E2-WJB207.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Contribute-To-The-Creation-Of-A-Group-Drama-Presentation-E2-WJB207.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Contributing-To-A-Dramatic-Improvisation-E2-WJB208.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Contributing-To-A-Dramatic-Improvisation-E2-WJB208.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Creating-Narratives-E2-WJB226.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Exploring-Dance-E2-WJB209.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Exploring-Film-Genres-E2-WJB302.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-The-Body-In-A-Dramatic-Context-E2-WJB217.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-The-Body-In-A-Dramatic-Context-E2-WJB217.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-The-Voice-In-A-Dramatic-Context-E2-WJB218.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-The-Voice-In-A-Dramatic-Context-E2-WJB218.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Discussion-Skills-E2-WJB227.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Exploring-Events-And-Characters-In-Audio-Visual-Texts-E2-WJB229.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Exploring-Events-And-Characters-In-Audio-Visual-Texts-E2-WJB229.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Exploring-Events-And-Characters-In-Audio-Visual-Texts-E2-WJB229.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Exploring-Narratives-E2-WJB230.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Exploring-Poetry-E2-WJB231.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Exploring-Shakespeare-E2-WJB232.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Preparing-To-Write-E2-WJB247.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Reading-For-A-Purpose-E2-WJB248.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Reading-For-Information-E2-WJB249.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Strategies-For-Reading-E2-WJB262.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Writing-With-Meaning-E2-WJB283.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Being-A-Tourist-In-A-French-Speaking-Country-E2-WJB174.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Being-A-Tourist-In-A-French-Speaking-Country-E2-WJB174.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introducing-Self-Family-And-Friends-In-French-E2-WJB237.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introducing-Self-Family-And-Friends-In-French-E2-WJB237.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-French-To-Discuss-Where-People-Live-E2-WJB271.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-French-To-Discuss-Where-People-Live-E2-WJB271.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-Cultivating-Plant-Cuttings-E2-WJB186.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-Cultivating-Plant-Cuttings-E2-WJB186.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-Plant-Care-E2-WJB188.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-Potting-Up-Rooted-Cuttings-Large-Seedlings-Or-Plugs-By-Hand-E2-WJB189.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-Potting-Up-Rooted-Cuttings-Large-Seedlings-Or-Plugs-By-Hand-E2-WJB189.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-Potting-Up-Rooted-Cuttings-Large-Seedlings-Or-Plugs-By-Hand-E2-WJB189.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-Sowing-Seed-Indoors-In-Containers-E2-WJB190.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-Sowing-Seed-Indoors-In-Containers-E2-WJB190.pdf
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Ofqual Unit unit
LASER Unit Code q Unit Title Unit Description Credit Unit Level
Code
Value
Introduction To The .
WJB191 L/502/3994 Propagation Of Plants Gardening 3 Entry 2
Using And Maintaining Hand .
WIB206 F/503/9156 Tools For Gardening Gardening 3 Entry 2
WJB234 M/503/3711 Fragile Environments Geography 4 Entry 2
WJB263 R/503/6665 Sustainable Communities Geography 3 Entry 2
WJB264 R/503/4009 Sustainable Tourism Geography 3 Entry 2
The Changing Population Of
WJB266 F/503/3986 € hanging Fopulation Geography 3 Entry 2
The UK
The Effects Of Consumerism
WIJB267 M/504/4577 On Today’s Society Geography 3 Entry 2
The Ethics Of Food Production
WJB268 L/503/4011 And The Consumer Geography 3 Entry 2
WIB277 R/503/a012  olcanoes, earthquakes and Geograph 4 Entry 2
tsunamis grapny 4
WJB219 H/503/3706 A British Society In The Past Humanities 4 Entry 2
WJB220 K/503/3707 /;a':'ton'B”t'Sh Society In The Humanities 4 Entry 2
WJB223 M/503/3708  C1ld Poverty And Humanities 3 Entry 2
Exploitation
WJB233 T/503/3709 Famous Followers Of Religion Humanities 2 Entry 2
WIJB235 H/503/6671 Historical Change Over Time Humanities 4 Entry 2
WJB236 K/503/3948 History In The Media Humanities 3 Entry 2
WIJB239 M/503/4003 Looking At Your History Humanities 3 Entry 2
WIB243 J/503/3973 People And Protest Humanities 3 Entry 2
WJB244 L/503/3974 Persecution Of People Humanities 3 Entry 2
WIB245 T/503/4004 Places Of Worship Humanities 2 Entry 2
Religious And Moral
WJB251 A/503/4005 Arguments About Humanities 2 Entry 2
Contentious Issues
WIJB252 H/504/4575 Religious Charities Humanities 3 Entry 2
WJB253 D/503/6667 Religious Festivals Humanities 2 Entry 2
WIJB254 F/503/4006 Religious Initiation Rites Humanities 2 Entry 2
WIJB255 K/503/6669 Religious Marriage Services Humanities 2 Entry 2
Responses To Conflict In .
WJB257 1/503/4007 World Events Humanities 4 Entry 2
WJB221 K/s04/3508  C2lculations With Whole Mathematics 3 Entry 2

Numbers
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http://www.laser-awards.org.uk/
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-The-Propagation-Of-Plants-E2-WJB191.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-The-Propagation-Of-Plants-E2-WJB191.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-And-Maintaining-Hand-Tools-For-Gardening-E2-WJB206.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-And-Maintaining-Hand-Tools-For-Gardening-E2-WJB206.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Fragile-Environments-E2-WJB234.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Sustainable-Communities-E2-WJB263.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Sustainable-Tourism-E2-WJB264.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/The-Changing-Population-Of-The-UK-E2-WJB266.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/The-Changing-Population-Of-The-UK-E2-WJB266.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/The-Effects-Of-Consumerism-On-Today’s-Society-E2-WJB267.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/The-Effects-Of-Consumerism-On-Today’s-Society-E2-WJB267.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/The-Ethics-Of-Food-Production-And-The-Consumer-E2-WJB268.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/The-Ethics-Of-Food-Production-And-The-Consumer-E2-WJB268.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Volcanoes-Earthquakes-And-Tsunamis-E2-WJB277.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Volcanoes-Earthquakes-And-Tsunamis-E2-WJB277.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/A-British-Society-In-The-Past-E2-WJB219.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/A-Non-British-Society-In-The-Past-E2-WJB220.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/A-Non-British-Society-In-The-Past-E2-WJB220.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Child-Poverty-And-Exploitation-E2-WJB223.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Child-Poverty-And-Exploitation-E2-WJB223.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Famous-Followers-Of-Religion-E2-WJB233.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Historical-Change-Over-Time-E2-WJB235.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/History-In-The-Media-E2-WJB236.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Looking-At-Your-History-E2-WJB239.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/People-And-Protest-E2-WJB243.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Persecution-Of-People-E2-WJB244.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Places-Of-Worship-E2-WJB245.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Religious-And-Moral-Arguments-About-Contentious-Issues-E2-WJB251.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Religious-And-Moral-Arguments-About-Contentious-Issues-E2-WJB251.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Religious-And-Moral-Arguments-About-Contentious-Issues-E2-WJB251.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Religious-Charities-E2-WJB252.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Religious-Festivals-E2-WJB253.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Religious-Initiation-Rites-E2-WJB254.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Religious-Marriage-Services-E2-WJB255.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Responses-To-Conflict-In-World-Events-E2-WJB257.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Responses-To-Conflict-In-World-Events-E2-WJB257.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Calculations-With-Whole-Numbers-E2-WJB221.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Calculations-With-Whole-Numbers-E2-WJB221.pdf

LASER Entry Level Diploma in Participating in Learning (Entry 2)
Qualification Number: 600/9519/2
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Ofqual Unit unit
LASER Unit Code q Unit Title Unit Description Credit Unit Level
Code
Value
WJB238 Y/503/3461 Introduction To Whole Mathematics 1 Entry 2
Numbers
WJB241 H/504/3443 Measuring And Using Length Mathematics 2 Entry 2
WJB242 D/504/3473 Measuring And Using Weight Mathematics 1 Entry 2
WIJB250 T/504/3480 Reading Graphical Material Mathematics 2 Entry 2
WIB270 D/504/3523 Using Fractions Mathematics 2 Entry 2
WJB272 L/504/3453 Using Money Mathematics 2 Entry 2
WJB273 H/504/3460 Using Shape Mathematics 2 Entry 2
WIB274 1/504/3466 Using Time Mathematics 1 Entry 2
WJB275 1/504/3676 Lngg‘g Whole Numbers Up To Mathematics 2 Entry 2
WJB278 F/s03/3a71  Vorking With 2D And 3D Mathematics 2 Entry 2
Shapes
WJB279 L/503/3473  Vorking With Angles And Mathematics 1 Entry 2
Position
WJB280 D/503/3063 | orking With Electrical Mathematics 3 Entry 2
Circuits
WIB281 Y/503/3475 Working With Fractions Mathematics 2 Entry 2
WJB282 A/503/3470 Working With Measures Mathematics 3 Entry 2
WJB284 L/503/3991 Appraising Music Music 5 Entry 2
WJB292 Y/503/3993 Composing Music Music 4 Entry 2
WJB298 A/503/3999  Desiening AMusic Website Music 3 Entry 2
Homepage
WIB299 H/503/3995 Ensemble Music Performance Music 5 Entry 2
WJB303 1/503/9174 Exploring Music Music 3 Entry 2
WJB305 K/503/4002 Solo Music Performance Music 4 Entry 2
Physical Education: . .
WIB210 T/503/4715 Adventurous Activities Physical Education 3 Entry 2
WJB211 F/s03/a717 " nysical Education: Creative Physical Education 3 Entry 2
Activities - Dance
Physical Education: Frequent
And Regular Physical Activity . .
WJB212 H/503/4726 For Health, Fitness And Well- Physical Education 3 Entry 2
Being
WJB213 L/s03/a719  "nysical Education: Gymnastic Physical Education 3 Entry 2
Activities
WJB214 L/503/4722 Physical Education: Individual Physical Education 4 Entry 2

Or Partner Activities
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http://www.laser-awards.org.uk/
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-Whole-Numbers-E2-WJB238.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-Whole-Numbers-E2-WJB238.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Measuring-And-Using-Length-E2-WJB241.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Measuring-And-Using-Weight-E2-WJB242.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Reading-Graphical-Material-E2-WJB250.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-Fractions-E2-WJB270.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-Money-E2-WJB272.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-Shape-E2-WJB273.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-Time-E2-WJB274.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-Whole-Numbers-Up-To-100-E2-WJB275.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Using-Whole-Numbers-Up-To-100-E2-WJB275.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Working-With-2D-And-3D-Shapes-E2-WJB278.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Working-With-2D-And-3D-Shapes-E2-WJB278.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Working-With-Angles-And-Position-E2-WJB279.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Working-With-Angles-And-Position-E2-WJB279.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Working-With-Electrical-Circuits-E2-WJB280.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Working-With-Electrical-Circuits-E2-WJB280.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Working-With-Fractions-E2-WJB281.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Working-With-Measures-E2-WJB282.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Appraising-Music-E2-WJB284.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Composing-Music-E2-WJB292.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Designing-A-Music-Website-Homepage-E2-WJB298.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Designing-A-Music-Website-Homepage-E2-WJB298.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Ensemble-Music-Performance-E2-WJB299.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Exploring-Music-E2-WJB303.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Solo-Music-Performance-E2-WJB305.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Adventurous-Activities-E2-WJB210.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Adventurous-Activities-E2-WJB210.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Creative-Activities-Dance-E2-WJB211.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Creative-Activities-Dance-E2-WJB211.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Frequent-And-Regular-Physical-Activity-For-Health-Fitness-And-Well-Being-E2-WJB212.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Frequent-And-Regular-Physical-Activity-For-Health-Fitness-And-Well-Being-E2-WJB212.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Frequent-And-Regular-Physical-Activity-For-Health-Fitness-And-Well-Being-E2-WJB212.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Frequent-And-Regular-Physical-Activity-For-Health-Fitness-And-Well-Being-E2-WJB212.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Gymnastic-Activities-E2-WJB213.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Gymnastic-Activities-E2-WJB213.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Individual-Or-Partner-Activities-E2-WJB214.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Individual-Or-Partner-Activities-E2-WJB214.pdf
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Qualification Number: 600/9519/2

LASER Unit Code

WIJB215

WIJB216

WJB172

WIJB173

WIJB175

WIJB176
WJB177
WIJH171

WIJB179

WJB180
WJB181
WJB182
WJB183
WJB184
WIJB185

WJB187

WJB192

WJB193

WJB194
WJB196
WIJB197
WIJB199

WIJB200

WJB204

WJB205

WJB222

WJB228

Ofqual Unit
Code

J/503/4721

Y/503/4724

A/502/5482
1/503/9191
Y/504/1298

K/600/9157
1/503/2774
M/650/0010

T/503/3192

M/502/5477
L/601/5291
K/502/4568
T/504/1308
A/600/8921
L/502/4577

R/502/5665

L/602/0149
D/600/8944

A/504/1293
D/502/4549
F/502/4687
Y/503/2777

A/600/9177

L/502/5499

1/602/0943

A/503/3968

K/503/3965

Unit Title

Physical Education: Preparing
For Sporting Activities

Physical Education: Team
Competitive Activities

Being A Critical Consumer

Being A Customer

Building Confidence And Self
Esteem

Care Of A New Baby
Choices And Decisions

College Induction
Communicating Experience

Drugs Education
Economics Of Motoring
Emotional Wellbeing
Feeding Animals

Food And Health
Healthy Lifestyles

Introduction To Diversity,
Prejudice And Discrimination

Maintaining Healthy Hair

Maintaining Healthy Skin And
Nails

Managing Money
Personal Finance
Personal Safety

Planning A Journey

Preparation For Pregnancy
And Birth Of The Baby

Sex And Relationship
Education

The Family

Chemical Products Used In
The Home And Their
Environmental Impact

Energy In The Home And
Workplace

Unit Description

Physical Education

Physical Education

PSD
PSD
PSD

PSD
PSD
PSD

PSD

PSD
PSD
PSD
PSD
PSD
PSD

PSD

PSD
PSD

PSD
PSD
PSD
PSD

PSD

PSD

PSD

Science

Science

|| aser

Learning Awards

Unit
Credit Unit Level
Value
1 Entry 2
4 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
1 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
3 Entry 2
1 Entry 2
3 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
4 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
3 Entry 2
3 Entry 2
1 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
1 Entry 2
3 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
2 Entry 2
3 Entry 2
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http://www.laser-awards.org.uk/
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Preparing-For-Sporting-Activities-E2-WJB215.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Preparing-For-Sporting-Activities-E2-WJB215.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Team-Competitive-Activities-E2-WJB216.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Physical-Education-Team-Competitive-Activities-E2-WJB216.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Being-A-Critical-Consumer-E2-WJB172.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Being-A-Customer-E2-WJB173.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Building-Confidence-And-Self-Esteem-E2-WJB175.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Building-Confidence-And-Self-Esteem-E2-WJB175.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Care-Of-A-New-Baby-E2-WJB176.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Choices-And-Decisions-E2-WJB177.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/College-Induction-Unit-E2-WJH171.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Communicating-Experience-E2-WJB179.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Drugs-Education-E2-WJB180.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Economics-Of-Motoring-E2-WJB181.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Emotional-Wellbeing-E2-WJB182.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Feeding-Animals-E2-WJB183.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Food-And-Health-E2-WJB184.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Healthy-Lifestyles-E2-WJB185.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-Diversity-Prejudice-And-Discrimination-E2-WJB187.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Introduction-To-Diversity-Prejudice-And-Discrimination-E2-WJB187.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Maintaining-Healthy-Hair-E2-WJB192.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Maintaining-Healthy-Skin-And-Nails-E2-WJB193.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Maintaining-Healthy-Skin-And-Nails-E2-WJB193.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Managing-Money-E2-WJB194.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Personal-Finance-E2-WJB196.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Personal-Safety-E2-WJB197.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Planning-A-Journey-E2-WJB199.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Preparation-For-Pregnancy-And-Birth-Of-The-Baby-E2-WJB200.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Preparation-For-Pregnancy-And-Birth-Of-The-Baby-E2-WJB200.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Sex-And-Relationship-Education-E2-WJB204.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Sex-And-Relationship-Education-E2-WJB204.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/The-Family-E2-WJB205.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Chemical-Products-Used-In-The-Home-And-Their-Environmental-Impact-E2-WJB222.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Chemical-Products-Used-In-The-Home-And-Their-Environmental-Impact-E2-WJB222.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Chemical-Products-Used-In-The-Home-And-Their-Environmental-Impact-E2-WJB222.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Energy-In-The-Home-And-Workplace-E2-WJB228.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Energy-In-The-Home-And-Workplace-E2-WJB228.pdf

LASER Entry Level Diploma in Participating in Learning (Entry 2) Laser

Quialification Number: 600/9519/2 Learning Awards
Unit
. Ofqual Unit - . I . .
LASER Unit Code q Unit Title Unit Description Credit Unit Level
Code
Value
WJB240 T/503/3953 Making Useful Compounds Science 3 Entry 2
WJB256 A/503/3484 Renewable Energy Science 3 Entry 2
WIB258 K/503/3951 Science And Our Universe Science 3 Entry 2
WJB259 1/503/3956 Science And The Human Body Science 3 Entry 2
WJB260 L/503/3957 Science And The Plant World Science 3 Entry 2
WJB261 H/503/3950 Science: Health And Safety Science 3 Entry 2
WJB269 v/503/3059 |1 science Of Light And Science 3 Entry 2
Sound
WIB276 R/503/3961 Variation And Adaptation Science 3 Entry 2

As well as consulting this document, providers must also check LASER’s essential information regarding the availability of all
LASER'’s qualifications and units, including withdrawal notifications. LASER’s ‘Qualification and Unit Announcements’ are available
on the LASER website.
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http://www.laser-awards.org.uk/
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Making-Useful-Compounds-E2-WJB240.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Renewable-Energy-E2-WJB256.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Science-And-Our-Universe-E2-WJB258.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Science-And-The-Human-Body-E2-WJB259.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Science-And-The-Plant-World-E2-WJB260.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Science-Health-And-Safety-E2-WJB261.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/The-Science-Of-Light-And-Sound-E2-WJB269.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/The-Science-Of-Light-And-Sound-E2-WJB269.pdf
https://www.laser-awards.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Variation-And-Adaptation-E2-WJB276.pdf

